4.0 Technology
HORIZONTAL HYDRAULIC PRESS BRAKE
PP200CNC
W
A R R A N T
Y
T
H

Please refer to the following radius  chart:
Small Radius
Type Code Reference Radius Weight
C3 PU.67.14-S-C3 140-16-01-00044 3 mm 0,04 Kg.
C3.5 PU.67.14-S-C3.5 140-16-01-00045 3,5 mm 0,04 Kg.
C4 PU.67.14-S-C4 140-16-01-00046 4 mm 0,07 Kg.
C4.5 PU.67.14-S-C4.5 140-16-01-00047 4,5 mm 0,10 Kg.
C5 PU.67.14-S-C5 140-16-01-00048 5 mm 0,12 Kg.
C5.5 PU.67.14-S-C5.5 140-16-01-00049 5,5 mm 0,14 Kg.
C6 PU.67.14-S-C6 140-16-01-00050 6 mm 0,16 Kg.
C6.5 PU.67.14-S-C6.5 140-16-01-00051 6,5 mm 0,20 Kg.
C7 PU.67.14-S-C7 140-16-01-00052 7 mm 0,16 Kg.
C7.5 PU.67.14-S-C7.5 140-16-01-00053 7,5 mm 0,20 Kg.
Reference: 140-16-01-00041
Folding length: 161 mm Max. 45º
V40: From 3 to 8 mm sheet
Weight: 6,2 Kg.
Folding die M80.45.40